MOSTLY MUSIC CAMP SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION 2010

The Ann Arbor Area Piano Teachers Guild Foundation is offering a limited number of partial scholarships that enable children in financial need to attend the Mostly Music Camp. Any child who qualifies for the Federal School Lunch Program is eligible to apply (see chart below).

INSTRUCTIONS	Income Eligibility Guidelines for Federal School Lunch Program		
Refer to the Income Eligibility Chart to see if your			
family qualifies.	Total	Total family income is less than	
Complete one scholarship application and one	number in household	1s less t	inan
registration for each child applying for a	nousenoid	Annually	Monthly
scholarship. Include a \$5 application fee per		5	5
child to hold a place in the class. Fee is refundable			
if we are unable to offer a scholarship, or if the class	2	26,955	2,247
is full. If you cannot attend, please let us know as	3	33,874	2,823,
soon as possible, but not later than August 1.	4	40,793	3,400
	5	47,712	3,976
Mail your forms and \$5 check to AAAPTG	6	54,631	4,553
Foundation at the address below. Mail early so that a	7	61,550	5,130
place in the class may be reserved.	8	68,469	5,706
Scholarship recipients will be notified by July 1st.	Each additional family member add	6,919	577

APPLICATION FORM

To be completed by the parent or guardian

Student's name	Phone	
Student's address		
City/State/Zip		
Student's date of birth	Grade in Fall 2010	
Parent or Guardian's name		
School child will be attending in fall 2010		
Why would you like your child to attend the Mostly Music Camp? (Use back of form if needed.)		
	,	

How much assistance would you need for your child to be able to attend the Mostly Music Camp? \$

 Yes
 No
 I certify our family qualifies for the "free" or "reduced price" Federal School Lunch program.

 Yes
 No
 I certify that all the information given above is true to the best of my knowledge.

Application form must be MAILED to: AAAPTG Foundation Mostly Music Camp P.O. Box 3139 Ann Arbor, MI 48106 Photocopies of application are acceptable. Hand-delivered applications are NOT accepted. Grant awards are made by the sole discretion of the AAAPTG Foundation Scholarship Committee, and all selections are final. I hereby release the AAAPTG Foundation from all claims connected with this application.